M1208-6 - 1/2" DEEP SOCKET CLIP RAIL SET 6 PT 8 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
1/2" DEEP SOCKET CLIP RAIL SET 6
PT 8 PIECES
Long sockets for extra reach
Chrome vanadium
Satin finish for a better grip when handling the socket
6 point single hexagon socket for a better grip
Retention groove for ball detent that secures the connection of the
socket to the drive end
Supplied with a clip rail with socket clips for easy storage as a set
Designed and manufactured to DIN3120/3124 and ISO2725
1/2" Drive Deep Metric Clip Rail 6 Point Socket Set 8 Pieces
General information
Country of origin: Taiwan
Barcode: 5020385030107
Tarriff code Europe: 8204200000
ECCN US: EAR99
ETIM: EC002209
UNSPSC: 27111703
Dimensions
Net weight (g): 1250
Attributes
Product type: Sockets & Accessories Sets
Certificates: N/A
Number of pieces: 8
Drive: 1/2″
Socket type: Deep, 6-point
Unit of measurement: Metric
Type of set: Clip Rail
Features
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 19:50
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
LIST OF CONTENTS
M1208-6   1/2″ Deep Socket Clip Rail Set 6 pt 8 Pieces
M1206136-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M1206146-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 14 mm
M1206156-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 15 mm
M1206166-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 16 mm
M1206176-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 17 mm
M1206186-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 18 mm
M1206196-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M1206246-C   1/2″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 24 mm
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M